FAGOR AUTOMATION
Ref.2210
Ordering Handbook
Original instructions
CNC 8060elite / 8070elite LASER
- 2/8 -
 CNC 8060elite / 8070elite LASER
DENOMINATIONS

83700207 MP-PLUS-e elite High level Processor
83700250 MOD-4GB-RAM 4 GB RAM module (1)
83701130 M.2-SATA-20 20 GB M.2 SATA
(2)
83701131 M.2-SATA-40 40 GB M.2 SATA
Code Model Description
83740098 SOFT WINDOWS 10 WINDOWS 10 software (1)
(a)
- 4/8 -
 CNC 8060elite / 8070elite LASER
CONFIGURATION
PPC (choose one of them)
Keyboard (choose one of them)
Operator Panel (choose one of them)
Code Model Description
83760040 PPC-19-F-B-16-7A PANEL PC 19” 16Gb
(1)
83760041 PPC-19-N-B-16-7A PANEL PC 19” 16Gb (without logo)
83760042 PPC-21W-F-B-16-7A PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb
(2)
83760043 PPC-21W-N-B-16-7A PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb (without logo)
83760044 PPC-21W-F-B-16-7A-M128 PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb - 128Gb expansion
83760045 PPC-21W-N-B-16-7A-M128 PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb - 128Gb expansion
(without logo)
Code Model Description
83760019 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0+TOUCHPAD 2.0 Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad mouse
(3)83760028 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0-A 2.0-A Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad